1.00 1  1395.008346340  1,550.0043  155.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  JOOT PLE  1,550.00

1.00 2  800.0078727A  800.0043  0.00DHOTI   BRASLET  1,000.00

1.00 3  2495.007742744  2,495.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  LINEN PARK 5445  2,495.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

4690.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

155.00  4690.00Total  5045.00